
September 2019 

 

 

WEDDING PRICES  |  2019-20 
 

 

OUTDOOR CEREMONY $987.35 
Includes 
Green space  
Access to two classrooms (bridal party preparation)  
Access to venue for rehearsal (day prior, depending on availability)  
Access to indoor washroom 
Access to building for pictures 
Access to venue for decorating (day prior or morning of, depending on availability)  
 
Equipment Rentals 
Outdoor chairs (each) $2.20 
Tables (each) $11.60 
 
Optional Extras for Outdoor Ceremony 
Ceremony chair and table set-up/take down 
Auditorium (rain venue for ceremony) 
Great Hall rental for “between time” (reception is elsewhere) 
Access to site until 2:00 AM 
Access to A/V equipment (available by quote) 

$182.05 
$257.30 
$260.60 
$267.00 
 

OUTDOOR RECEPTION $931.25 
Includes 
Green space 
Access to indoor washroom 
Access to building for pictures 
Access to venue for decorating (day prior or morning of, depending on availability) 
Music licensing fee (SOCAN) 
 
Equipment Rentals 
Outdoor chairs (each) 
Tables (each) 
 
Optional Extras for Outdoor Ceremony 
Reception chair and table set-up/take down 
Great Hall rental for dance 
Music licensing fee (SOCAN) for dance 
Access to A/V equipment (available by quote) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$2.20 
$11.60 
 
 
$182.05 
$260.60 
$30.00 
 

 
Note:       •  CMU does not own a tent, but will allow for one to be set-up on-site. 
                  •  CMU does not provide overnight security for tents. 

Check us out at cmu.ca 

Please contact Andrew Giesbrecht, Hosting Manager, to book your wedding! 
a.geisbrecht@cmu.ca | 204.594.0533  

http://www.cmu.ca/
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WEDDING PRICES  |  2019-20 
 

INDOOR CEREMONY $1,307.15 
Includes 
Auditorium (day of only)  
Access to audio equipment in auditorium  
Access to two classrooms (bridal party preparation)  
Access to venue for rehearsal (day prior, depending on availability)  
Access to building for pictures 
Access to venue for decorating (day prior or morning of, depending on availability)  
 
Equipment Rentals  
Tables (each) $11.60 
 
Optional Extras for Indoor Ceremony 
Great Hall rental for “between time” (reception is elsewhere) 
Access to A/V tech (hourly rate) 

$260.60 
$29.45 

INDOOR RECEPTION $1,610.05 
Includes 
Great Hall rental 
Set-up/takedown of tables and chairs (table and chair rental extra) 
Access to audio equipment 
Access to extra room for food/party preparations 
Access to building for pictures 
Access to venue for decorating (day prior or morning of, depending on availability) 
Music licensing fee (SOCAN) 
 
Equipment Rentals 
Indoor chairs (each) 
Tables (each) 
 
Optional Extras for Outdoor Ceremony 
Access to site until 2:00 AM 
Music licensing fee (SOCAN) for dance 
Projector 
Access to A/V tech (hourly rate) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$1.10 
$11.60 
 
 
$267.00 
$30.00 
$75.00 
$29.45 

 

Note:       •  We have suitable space for large and intimate weddings, as well as wedding showers  
                  •  Alcoholic beverages may only be served between May 1 and August 30 
                  •  CMU does not provide catering for wedding banquets  
                  •  CMU does provide catering for showers and meetings 

Check us out at cmu.ca 

Please contact Andrew Giesbrecht, Hosting Manager, to book your wedding! 
a.geisbrecht@cmu.ca | 204.594.0533  

 

http://www.cmu.ca/

