## **WEDDING PRICES | 2019-20**

OUTDOOR CEREMONY	\$987.35
Includes	
Green space	
Access to two classrooms (bridal party preparation)	
Access to venue for rehearsal (day prior, depending on availability)	
Access to indoor washroom	
Access to building for pictures	
Access to venue for decorating (day prior or morning of, depending on availability)	
Equipment Rentals	
Outdoor chairs (each)	\$2.20
Tables (each)	\$11.60
Optional Extras for Outdoor Ceremony	
Ceremony chair and table set-up/take down	\$182.05
Auditorium (rain venue for ceremony)	\$257.30
Great Hall rental for "between time" (reception is elsewhere)	\$260.60
Access to site until 2:00 AM	\$267.00
Access to A/V equipment (available by quote)	
OUTDOOR RECEPTION	\$931.25
Includes	7751.25
Green space	
Access to indoor washroom	
Access to building for pictures	
Access to venue for decorating (day prior or morning of, depending on availability)	
Music licensing fee (SOCAN)	
Equipment Rentals	
Outdoor chairs (each)	\$2.20
Tables (each)	\$11.60
Optional Extras for Outdoor Ceremony	
Reception chair and table set-up/take down	\$182.05
Great Hall rental for dance	\$260.60
Music licensing fee (SOCAN) for dance	\$30.00
Access to A/V equipment (available by quote)	

Note:

- CMU does not own a tent, but will allow for one to be set-up on-site.
- CMU does not provide overnight security for tents.

Check us out at cmu.ca

Please contact Andrew Giesbrecht, Hosting Manager, to book your wedding! <a href="mailto:a.geisbrecht@cmu.ca">a.geisbrecht@cmu.ca</a> | 204.594.0533

## **WEDDING PRICES | 2019-20**

INDOOR CEREMONY	\$1,307.15
Includes	
Auditorium (day of only)	
Access to audio equipment in auditorium	
Access to two classrooms (bridal party preparation)	
Access to venue for rehearsal (day prior, depending on availability)	
Access to building for pictures	
Access to venue for decorating (day prior or morning of, depending on availability)	
Equipment Rentals	
Tables (each)	\$11.60
Optional Extras for Indoor Ceremony	
Great Hall rental for "between time" (reception is elsewhere)	\$260.60
Access to A/V tech (hourly rate)	\$29.45
INDOOR RECEPTION	\$1,610.05
Includes	
Great Hall rental	
Set-up/takedown of tables and chairs (table and chair rental extra)	
Access to audio equipment	
Access to extra room for food/party preparations	
Access to building for pictures	
Access to venue for decorating (day prior or morning of, depending on availability)	
Music licensing fee (SOCAN)	
Equipment Rentals	
Indoor chairs (each)	\$1.10
Tables (each)	\$11.60
Optional Extras for Outdoor Ceremony	
Access to site until 2:00 AM	\$267.00
Music licensing fee (SOCAN) for dance	\$30.00
Projector	\$75.00
Access to A/V tech (hourly rate)	\$29.45

## Note:

- We have suitable space for large and intimate weddings, as well as wedding showers
- Alcoholic beverages may only be served between May 1 and August 30
- CMU does not provide catering for wedding banquets
- CMU does provide catering for showers and meetings

Check us out at cmu.ca

Please contact Andrew Giesbrecht, Hosting Manager, to book your wedding!

a.geisbrecht@cmu.ca | 204.594.0533